PCO 3 - 14 - 16
Nominal Airflow Capacity
14 = 1400 cfm
16 = 1600 cfm
20 = 2000 cfm
MERV Filter Rating
16 = MERV 16
Unit Type
PCO = Photocatalytic Oxidation System
Generation
3 = 3rd Generation
PCO3 PUREAIR™ AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEM
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
I N D O O R  A I R  Q U A L I T Y
PCO3
HEALTHY CLIMATE®
PureAir™ Air Purification System - 60 Hz
R E S I D E N T I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
Form Number 210730 | August 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
PCO3 Air Purification System / Page 2
CONTENTS
1. MERV 16 Carbon Clean 16® Media Air Filter
2. UVA Lamp
3. PureAir™ Cartridge
4. Heavy Gauge Steel Cabinet
5. Front Panel Access
6. Control Box Assembly
FEATURES HIGHLIGHTS
APPROVALS
• ETL safety listing report 3061144A
• Conforms to UL STD 1598
• Certified to CSA STD C22.2 no. 250.0
WARRANTY
• All covered components:
• Limited five years warranty in residential applications
• Limited one-year in non-residential applications
NOTE - The UVA Lamp / PureAir Cartridge, and pleated MERV 16 Carbon Clean 16® media filters are routine maintenance
items and are not covered under the warranty.
NOTE - Refer to Lennox® Basic Limited Warranty at www.Lennox.com for additional details.
APPROVALS AND WARRANTY
BB
CC
FF
EE
DD
GG
Air Resistance  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
Approvals And Warranty  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Cabinet Match-Ups - Pco3 With Furnace / Air Handler  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Dimensions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Features  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Features Highlights  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Minimum Filter Efficiency   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Optional Accessories - Order Separately  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Specifications  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
PCO3 Air Purification System / Page 3
OPERATION
• Return air first passes through the MERV 16 Carbon Clean